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S/C End mill for non-ferrous

Description

Two flute End Mills, long version, 4 cutters, uncoated.

e Uncoated Carbide material

Standard length

Shaft executed according to DIN6535-HA
Helix of spiral 40/42°

Cutting edge radiused

3 cutting edges

Suitable for aluminium

01/05/2024

- https:/ [www.huvema.nl/en/sc-end-mill-for-non-ferrous-11191272



https://www.huvema.nl/en/sc-end-mill-for-non-ferrous-11191272

Extra information

Iltem number

Model

Model group

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

11191272

VFVA 3050L-C SC2000
VFVA ..

8718242126120
82077010

TCE Milling

TCE

adl

@D

R1

Fig.

Milling cutter geometry

943934
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7 mm

47 mm

40 mm

70 mm

5x 40
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